
Pay Date What's  being Paid
Thursday, December 10, 2020 Certificated VSA extra-duty for November
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 Classified VSA extra-duty for November
Wednesday, December 23, 2020 All staff normal end of month pay

Friday, January 8, 2021 Certificated VSA extra-duty for December
Friday, January 15, 2021 Classified VSA extra-duty for December
Friday, January 29, 2021 All staff normal end of month pay

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 Certificated VSA extra-duty for January
Friday, February 12, 2021 Classified VSA extra-duty for January
Friday, February 26, 2021 All staff normal end of month pay

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 Certificated VSA extra-duty for February
Monday, March 15, 2021 Classified VSA extra-duty for February
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 All staff normal end of month pay

Friday, April 9, 2021 Certificated VSA extra-duty for March
Thursday, April 15, 2021 Classified VSA extra-duty for March
Friday, April 30, 2021 All staff normal end of month pay

Monday, May 10, 2021 Certificated VSA extra-duty for April
Friday, May 14, 2021 Classified VSA extra-duty for April
Friday, May 28, 2021 All staff normal end of month pay

Thursday, June 10, 2021 Certificated VSA extra-duty for May
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Classified VSA extra-duty for May
Tuesday, June 29, 2021 All staff normal end of month pay

20/21 Payroll Calendar


	Sheet1



